Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

SINIF

TECHNO
293 U17

TECHNO
293 U17

TECHNO
293 U17

TECHNO
293 U17

TECHNO
293 U17

TECHNO
293 U17

TECHNO
293 U17

TECHNO
293 U17

TECHNO
293 U17

TECHNO
293 U17

TECHNO
293 U17

TECHNO
293 U17

TECHNO
293 U17

TECHNO
293 U17

TECHNO
293 U17

TECHNO
293 U17

TECHNO
293 U17

KTGR

u17

U17K

u17

u17

u17

u17

U17 K

u17

u17

u17

u17 K

U17K

U17K

U17K

U17K

u17

Y.NO

2626

2510

1214

1025

5005

7708

1075

2102

2911

9991

479

489

3773

1108

9007

491

3777

TYF YELKEN LIGI 2.AYAK TECHNO 293-1Q FOIL
4-9 MART 2024

U17 (TECHNO 293) KESIN SONUCLAR

TECHNO 293 U17 SINIF

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 17, Scoring system: AZ PUAN SISTEMi
K/E | KULUBU

AD SOYAD
YAGMUR
GUZEL
DEFNE
EGRILMEZ

KAYHAN
ASLAN

KUZEY ILHAN
ERASLAN

ALI KEREM
ERTAN

AHMET DENIZ
DEMIREL

NEHIR
CAKMAK

OMER
GENCER

DORUK
AKKUS

DEMIR OZBAS

LARAATIK

CEMDEMIR
OZDEMIR

AYSEGUL
BORHAN

MIRA PALTALI

ECE
TOMBULOGLU

EYLUL DURU
SAHIN

AHMET DENIZ
GOKTURK

D.TARIHi

20.05.2008

25.10.2008

14.12.2009

04.12.2004

05.09.2008

07.07.2008

03.11.2009

25.06.2009

07.04.2009

25.04.2008

14.08.2008

06.02.2010

05.05.2008

06.11.2009

20.12.2009

31.03.2008

28.05.2009

K

K

IZMIR FERDI

URLA DENIZ
SPOR
KULUBU

GALATASARAY
SPOR

KULUBU
YELKEN
SUBESI

CUNDA
RUZGAR SRF.
VE YELKEN
SPR. KULUBU

GULBAHCE
YELKEN VE
RUZGAR
SORFU
KULUBU

YALIKAVAK
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

GOKOVA
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

GULBAHCE
YELKEN VE
RUZGAR
SORFU
KULUBU

URLA DENIZ
SPOR
KULUBU

ISTANBUL
FERDI

YALIKAVAK
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

YALIKAVAK
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

MARMARA
YELKEN
KULUBU

YALIKAVAK
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

MARMARA
YELKEN
KULUBU

YALIKAVAK
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

MARMARA
YELKEN
KULUBU

Y1

(5.00)

6.00

1.00

(7.00)

3.00

2.00

4.00

8.00

10.00

(12.00)

9.00

13.00

11.00

15.00

14.00

16.00

(18.00
DNC)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2
www.sailwave.com

Y2

3.00

2.00

1.00

4.00

7.00

(9.00)

5.00

6.00

13.00

11.00

10.00

(14.00)

8.00

15.00

12.00

16.00

17.00

Y3

1.00

(7.00)

3.00

4.00

2.00

8.00

(9.00)

5.00

(14.00)

10.00

6.00

13.00

12.00

16.00

11.00

15.00

18.00
NSC

Y4

5.00

1.00

(10.00)

3.00

2.00

4.00

9.00

8.00

6.00

7.00

12.00

11.00

(18.00
RET)

14.00

(18.00
RET)

13.00

18.00
RET

TYF
YELKEN LiGI

Y5

1.00

3.00

9.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

7.00

(11.00)

8.00

5.00

(18.00
RET)

10.00

18.00
DNC

(18.00
DNF)

18.00
DNC

(18.00
RET)

18.00
DNC

Y6

1.00

4.00

5.00

3.00

(18.00
DNC)

9.00

2.00

6.00

7.00

8.00

11.00

10.00

18.00
DNC

12.00

18.00
DNC

18.00
DNC

18.00
DNC

R7

1.00

2.00

3.00

5.00

11.00

6.00

8.00

4.00

7.00

12.00

9.00

10.00

18.00
DNC

13.00

18.00
DNC

14.00

18.00
DNC

Total

17.00

25.00

32.00

32.00

47.00

40.00

44.00

48.00

65.00

65.00

75.00

81.00

103.00

103.00

109.00

110.00

125.00

Nett

12.00

18.00

22.00

25.00

29.00

31.00

35.00

37.00

51.00

53.00

57.00

67.00

85.00

85.00

91.00

92.00

107.00


http://www.sailwave.com/

SEMRA BAYKURT


http://semra%20baykurt/

